2 PI-50-0 EMI-2P, MI-2P, EZ, EZI PCB Terminal
PI
 Simple Socket Ordering Information:
P I - 35 - 0
    Suit State: Nil: for Socket Terminal Socket
0: for PCB Terminal Socket
     Effective Holes and Suit Dimension: 05: 5 Holes
08: 8 Holes
11: 11 Holes
14: 14 Holes
35: 3.5mm
50: 5.0mm
Suit Relay Model: Y: RE Model
T: RET Model
I: EMI, EZ Model
L: LR Model
      Item: P: Socket
 Simple Socket List
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 PI-35-0 EMI-1P, MI-1P PCB Terminal
Socket illustration
PI-35-0
BP-15/20/25-MS
(15/20/25mm)
(Metal)
BP-15/20/25-PS
(15/20/25mm)
(Plastic)
PI-35-0
Appearance illustration
  tnempiuqE
PI-50-0
BP-15/20/25-MS
(15/20/25mm)
(Metal)
BP-15/20/25-PS
(15/20/25mm)
PI-50-0
Appearance illustration
(Plastic)
Equipment